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
NEARLY NEW.
$6250—2 fine modern fiats of 6 and 7 rooms ana
bath: choice location: cost over $8000: lot 25x
:3 feet; rents $600 per annum; reduced from
§6750 for guick sale.
EASTON, ELDRIDGE & CO.,
638 Market st.

HOUSES.

B

638 Market st.

SOME HOME.

)CKS NORTH OF MARKET ST.
story residence of 8 rooms and bath;
-honse, ete.; large lot, 48x215; half

ELOURIDCGE & CO., 638 Market st.

QEETHEM TO-DAY,
3 ENGLISH COTTAGE HOUSES.
TAKE SACRAMENTO-ST. CARS,
EASTON, ELDRIDGE & CO., 638 Mrket st.
o RENCH FLATS. 7R i
IN THE MISSION,
$3500—2 fine flats of £ and 5 rooms and bath, on
the north side of 24th st., near Noe; rents $380
per annum: lot 25x114.
STC ELDRIDGE & CO., 638 Market st.
LL F( FULL PARTICULARS,
ENGLISH COrMTAGE HOUSES,
EASTON, ELDRIDGE & CO., 638 Market st.
'\ FEW SPECIAL BARGAINS o
< IN CHOICE LOTS.
b AR NW. COR,. CHURCH AND ARMY
Sl OOO- sts.; B8xS0 feet; this is a buslness
property.

§2750.
£3250.

VACAD
ASTON,

BAKER ST., NR. WASHINGTON:
25x106:3 feet; recently reduced from

Qs & CLAYTON ST., NR. WALLER: 25x
&2] 00. 105:3 feet; in one of the finest parts
of Ashbury Heiglts.

$1500.
J1375.
S1375.

CARL ST.; NR. COLE: 25x187:6
feet; two blocks from the Park.

SACRAMENTO ST.,, NR. MAPLE:
27:6x132:7 feel; thisisa nna];. L
18TH ST., NR. NOE; 25x114 FEET:
two blocks from Market st. > P

EASTON, ELDRIDGE & CO.,
638 Market st.

] { OMES

OMES
————CHEAPER
- THAN RENT.
HEYMAN
TRACT.

Twenty new houses built in 17« nast six months.

Ilouses bullt under your supegvision, according
to your own or accepted plans, £nd sold on monthiy
installments of less than the rent would be. Visit
the property and see the bomes already built.

Mission-st. electric (via 224 st.) and Castro-st.
cabie-cars take you direct 10 the property in 15
minutes from downtown.

Streets graded and sewered and pure spring water
piped; lots level; grand view; title guaranteed by

California Title Insurance Co.

%OO FINE MISSION ROAD LOTS, NEAR
$' « China ave.; 25x100 each; level and
ready to build on; $56 mouthly.

QS' FINE S-ROOM AND BASEMENT
< 2U. cottage, near Courtland and Mission
sts. carline: $100 down, balance $10 monthly;
built to your order.

. MODERN 3-ROOM AND BATH
&'110 . cottage, with 6-foot basement: iot
25x100, fronting San Mateo electric road, and 5
minutes’ ride to Mission-st cars; only 20 minutes
to City Hall; $100 down, $10 monthly; bulit to
suit you.

Lots in all parts of the city.
g nd full particulars of
i a; ul
p— J‘?\COB HEYMAN, Owner,
Room 5, Crocker bldg., Post and Market.

All prices; easy

CITY REAL ESTATE.

LIADI"N & BURKE, REAL ESTATE
Aents; established 1858: 626 Market st.

$5C)OO PAYS OVER 10 PER CENT: JES-
- « sie, near 6th: frontand rear houses in

good condition, MADISON & BURKE.

TOCKTON ST., NEAR GEARY; NO. 206—
Brick improvements; only piece of property
for sale in this locality. MADISON & BURKE.

Gt ave. s S DO DICTARE O
lot 25xloq; price $1800; only $400 cash. Apply'
MADISON & BURKE, 626 Market st

M e A YR, Mason AN 10K
duced 10 $14,000. MADISON & BURKE.

%15.00 WALLER ST. COR. SHRADER:

« new building stores and flats; |
84:7x80. MADISON & BURKE, =~ 0 i lot

13.000. S5 o e el 11
. . 8 an H B
1ot 30x110. MADISON & BL'.BKE.m o

ARK RESIDENCE; FELL ST., NR. LOTT;
- Br?_oms and bath: all modern conveniences;
256x1387:6; only $7250.‘§1_AD130N & BURKE.
$650 WASHINGTON, NEAR DEVISA-

» dero—7 rooms and bath: consery:
tory; lot 25x127:8. MADISON & BURKE. i

6000 ﬁﬁ‘ong}mcx ET.hNR& SUTTER;
. se, 7 rooms, L it H
50x90. MADISON & BU iR, *nd stable; lot

' (2 PAGE, NEAﬁ BRODERICK; RESI-
:%(?OOO. dence of 7 rooms and bath; lot 25x
87:6. MADISON & BURKE.

$5000. 2S00 M SRV RE AR
$4500.

ggl;g‘:vr, COtR. slsz(s)MlzA.RD—])OI‘.T-
8e; rents th:
25x68:9 to rear street. MADISON l:rnl%%ligm. g

35000 4 FLATS: STEVENSON ST., NEAR
l » Ridley; rents $44; lot 26x77:6.
street accepted. MADISON & BURKE.

K2600 20TH ST. BET. YORK AND
« Hampshire; 5 rooms and bath; rents
$15; 1ot 24x92. MADISON & BURKE,

%200 DEHON, NR.16TH and MARKET;
S

« cottage 4 rooms; lot 28x70. MADI-
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